
Mat-Su Holiday Marketplace 

2023 PARTICIPATING BUSINESSES 

907 Main Street Designs/907 Woodcrafters 

AK Creekside Design- https://www.akcreeksidedesigns.com/ 

AK Mama's 

Alaska Closeouts 

Alaska Life Designs 

Alaska Nut House 

Alaska Snowflakes- https://www.facebook.com/AlaskaSnowflakes 

Alaska Soaps C Scents- https://alaskasoapsandscents.com/ 

Alaska Spiritwear LLC- https://www.alaskanshirts.com/ 

Alaska Unlimited 

Alaskan Dream Botanicals- https://alaskandreambotanicals.com/ 

Alaskan Gun Guard, LLC- https://www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com/ 

Alaskan Soda Jerk Inc- https://aksodajerk.com/ 

Alaska's Best Gourmet Dogs 

Alpine Fit- https://alpinefit.com/ 

Amber's Crafty Things 

Amethyst City Jewelry- https://pieralarosa.wixsite.com/website 

Arctic Haven Studio- https://www.arctichavenstudio.com/ 

Arctic Wax Art 

Art Glass Jewelry by Sara Chatfield- 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063391890237 

Bare Metal Prints- https://www.baremetalprints.com/ 

Bashor Blast- https://www.bashorblast.com/ 

Borealis Candy Bouquets LLC 
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Butterflies 2 Go- https://www.butterflies2go.com/ 

C ME Designs AK 

Carol C Company 

Cigma 

Cutco Cutlery- https://www.cutco.com/ 

Damsel in Defense- https://www.mydamselpro.net/taralampert 

Dancing Skies Fiber Arts- https://www.dancingskiesfiberarts.com/ 

Denali Dreams Soap Co.- https://denalidreams.com/ 

Denali Tactical Knives- https://denalitacticalknives.com/ 

Doggy Decadents- https://www.doggydecadents.com/ 

doTERRA - Oils with Marlene 

Dragon's Lash Leather, LLC 

Flavors of Alaska 

Fox Sauce LLC- https://www.foxsaucellc.com/ 

GG Macs- https://www.ggmacs.com/ 

Got Leggz? 

Grandma Wei's Homemade Dumplings 

HIS Designs 

Hook'd Crafts C 49 Cups 

House of Bread 

In Stitches AK- https://institchesak.com/ 

Jazzy Gourmet Popcorn LLC- https://jazzygourmetpopcorn.com/ 

Jingle Jellies- https://www.facebook.com/jinglejellies 

John's Wooden Toys 

Joyful Raven Creations- https://www.facebook.com/JoyfulRavenCreations/ 

Just Brew It, LLC
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Krafts with Kare- https://www.facebook.com/kraftswithkare 

La Joya- https://www.etsy.com/shop/lajoyataguad 

Lady "E" 

Last Frontier Creations- https://www.lastfrontiercreations.com/en-ca 

Latitude 67 Laser Design- https://lat67.com/ 

Make A Moose AK 

Malea Inspirations 

Mary Kay- https://www.marykay.com/kathytowns 

Mat-Su 2024 Arctic Winter Games 

Mermaid Cove 

Monty's Mink Blankets 

Moosetard- https://www.moosetard.com/ 

Murphy's 

Nightingale Goods 

Nonkie Bé's Cajun Faves 

Northern Glow Soap C Skincare- https://northernglowsoap.com/ 

Northern Lotus Designs 

Pamela's Cottage- https://www.facebook.com/Pams.cottage/ 

Pane In The Glass 

Patriot BBQ- https://www.patriotbbqak.com/ 

Phillimore Leather 

PJ's Crafty Corner- https://www.pjscraftycorner.com/ 

RAMS Creative Arts Studio 

Renewal By Andersen- https://www.renewalwindowsalaska.com/ 

Rippin' Wristlets 

Robbie Carver / Danger Island Studios- https://www.robbiecarver.com/
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Royal Alaskan Honey- https://royalalaskanhoney.com/ 

Sage Moosie LLC 

Salty Sisters Designs- https://www.saltysistersdesigns.com/ 

Salty Starfish Designs- https://www.saltysistersdesigns.com/ 

Santa Fe Gallery 

Saucy Sisters 

Scentsy- https://beckyw.scentsy.us/ 

Seven North- https://www.facebook.com/sevennorthak 

Sew Grateful 

SHH Designs 

SideLines Inc 

Sipping Streams Tea Co- https://sippingstreams.com/ 

Sockeye3d 

Steampunk Bling- https://sippingstreams.com/ 

Sunrise Creek Creations 

Superjewelry.com- https://www.superjewelry.com/ 

Teeple Cabinets and Construction- https://teeplecabinets.net/ 

The Snow Finch- https://www.etsy.com/shop/thesnowfinch 

The Soap Basket 

Thirty-one Gifts- https://www.mythirtyone.com/us/en/Gresha 

Tundra C Associates- https://www.tundracomics.com/ 

Twisted Birch Soaps- https://www.twistedbirchsoaps.com/ 

Vibrance Metal Art- https://www.facebook.com/vibrancemetalart/ 

We Are Dip Alaska- https://www.facebook.com/wearedipalaska/?ref=settings 

Whittier Fudge Too- https://www.facebook.com/WhittierFudge/ 

What the Fluff!- https://www.wtfluffak.com/
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Wild Starr Creations and Gifts- https://www.wildstarrcreations.com/ 

Willow Wildcrafting- https://willowwildcrafting.com/ 

Yankee's Kitchen- https://www.facebook.com/YankeesKitchen/ 

Younique 
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